
Golfclub Heidelberg-Lobenfeld e.V.

Ergebnisliste KSR

Name Heimatclub HCPI C.HCP Netto Stableford

Ra Golfan lagen Hohenhardter Hof 206ng3

Schander, Evelyn Wiesloch, GC 23,5 29 33

Rohde, Siegfried

Kutzner, Mathias

Schilling, Robert

Arendt-Ziegler, Barbara

Oßwald, Günther

Maier, Walter

Schmitt-Stecher, Karlheinz

Meisel, Ulrike

Meisel, Horst

Gläss, Herbert

James, David

Hassler, Klaus

Baumeister, Rita

Kaltenmeier, Harald

Wiesloch, GC

Wiesloch, GC

Wiesloch, GC

Wiesloch, GC

Wiesloch, GC

Wiesloch, GC

Wiesloch, GC

Wiesloch, GC

Wiesloch, GC

Wiesloch, GC

Wiesloch, GC

Wiesloch, GC

Wiesloch, GC

Wiesloch, GC

19,2

19,9

22,0

26,5

25

25

31

25

25

25

24

22

2'l

(21l,

(21l'

(1e)

(16)

(13)

(N.R)

(N.R)

28

33

24,2 31

23,5 30

12,6 16

16,1 20

17,3 22

26,5 34

20,8 27

17,8 23

22,0 27

16,8 22

Rang 4 Golfclub Heddesheim Gut Neuzenhof e.V.

Heddesheim Neuzenhof, GC 16,9

Vowinckel, Dr. Gerd

28

27

27

26

25

28

29

1B

23

21

197

(18)25

Anders-Litterer, Doris

Rech, Dr. Manfred

Rech, Elisabeth

Weiher, Barbara

Heddesheim Neuzenhof, GCWiegel, Theo

Heddesheim Neuzenhof, GCLohrer, Margitta

Heddesheim Neuzenhof, GC

Heddesheim Neuzenhof, GC

Stahl, Dr. Rüdiger I Heddesheim Neuzenhof, GC

Heddesheim Neuzenhof, GC

Huber, Heidrun I Heddesheim Neuzenhof, GC

Heddesheim Neuzenhof, GC

22,3

18,9

25,8

Heddesheim Neuzenhof, GC

Heddesheim Neuzenhof, GC

John

18,0

13,8Garden,

Bodclin, Doris

22,4

19,2

20,9 26

21,4 27

(18)

(21)24

2115,0 19

2132 I

22

Püschel, Lutz

Vowinckel, Gila

Heddesheim Neuzenhof, GC 21,5

Heddesheim Neuzenhof, GC 21,5

28

27 (N.R)

Rang 5 Golf-Club Pfalz Neustadt a.d. Weinstraße e.V

Krause, Joachim

Altnöder, Hans-Jörg

Pfalz Neustadt, GC

Pfalz Neustadt, GC

31

17,0 22

24,6 31

36

32

31

21,5 28

I 83d

Stegner, Jürgen Pfalz Neustadt, GC 24,0

Filitz, Dieter G. Pfalz Neustadt, GC 23
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Golfclub Heidelberg-Lobenfeld e.V.

Ergebnisliste KSR

Mannschaftswertung Stableford - Netto

Name Heimatclub HCPI C.HCP Netto Stableford

gRan 1 Golfclub Mannheim-Viernheim e.V.

KSR Runde 1(Einzel) - Gewertet : (8 von 15)

Bercio, Karl-Peter Mannheim-Viernheim, GC 19,1

Liubi, Luigi Mannheim-Viernheim, GC

227

227

19,4 25

24 33

32

31

28

27

Hering, Dr. Werner

!gù9û9!I,.9!9h
Dämgen, Hans Dieter

Mannheim-Viernheim, GC 22,8

Mannheim-Viernheim, GC 19,2

Mannheim-Viernheim, GC 21,5

Mannheim-Viernheim, GC 22,0

25

28

27 26Riediger, Petra

Lempert, Gernot

Burkert, Jürgen

Stern-Demeure, Ghislaine

Martiné, Walter

lschröder, Erika

Zeh, Wolfgang

Mannheim-Viernheim, GC 19,4

Mannheim-Viernheim, GC 10,7

Mannheim-Viernheim, GC 20,7

Mannheim-Viernheim, GC 26,1

Mannheim-Viernheim, GC 24,8

Mannheim-Viernheim, GC 16,9

26

24

(241

(23)

(18)

(16)

25

14

26

33

31

22

Ran Golfclub Heidelberg-Lobenfeld e.V.g2

17,1 22

13

Rheintal, GC 19

26

25

Heidelberg-Lobenfeld, GC 13,8 18

Heidelberg-Lobenfeld, GC 22,0

33

28

25

25

Ehmer, Dr. Bernhard

Kaslik, Josef

Krause, Delle

Klinkert, Dr. Jörg

Goos, Dr. Wolfgang

Richter, Klaus

Behret, Rolf

Klein, Oda

28

23

(20)

(1e)

(18)

3)

219

Baier, Dr. Edgar R.

Clauer, Rosemarie

Platz, Wolfram Heidelberg-Lobenfeld, GC 20,1

Lenhard, Dr. Bernhard

Krause, Dr. Cornelia

Henninger, Dr, Andreas Heidelberg-Lobenfeld, GC

Rappold, Dr. Eberhard

Heidelberg-Lobenfeld, GC

Heidelberg-Lobenfeld, GC

Heidelberg-Lobenfeld, GC

Heidelberg-Lobenfeld, GC

Heidelberg-Lobenfeld, GC

Heidelberg-Lobenfeld, GC

Heidelberg-Lobenfeld, GC

Heidelberg-Lobenfeld, GC

Heidelberg-Lobenfeld, GC

Heidelberg-Lobenfeld, GC

19,6

17,8

18,4

10,0 13 (23)

14,0

13,8

14,6

15,8

9,8

13,5

23 (18)

18 24

1B 24

20 27

17 33

26,3 34 (N.R)
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Golfclu b Heidelberg-Lobenfeld e.V.

Ergebnisliste KSR

Vollweiler, Walter

Andrea

von Freital, Christine

Mussel-Ehmer, Dr. Sigrid

Name

Pfalz Neustadt, GC

Pfalz Neustadt, GC

ffdz Neustadt, GC

ffalz Neustadt, GC

Heimatclub

8,3

21,7

17,5

25,1

HCP¡

11

27

22

3 1

C.HCP

N.R

17

22

22

Netto Stableford


